LO i

2025-2026

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS
Tue Nov. 18 Highland Bronte 4:00 PM JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Nov. 21 San Angelo Saints Bronte 4:00 PM JVG

Fri Nov. 21 Paint Rock Bronte 5:00 PM JVB, VG,VB
Mon Nov. 24  San Angelo Saints Bronte 5:00 PM JVB, VB
Tue Dec. 2 Loraine Loraine 6:00 PM JVB,VG, VB
Thur-Sat Dec. 4-6 Horns Up Invitational Bronte TBD JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Dec. 9 Rotan Rotan 5:00 PM JVB, VG, VB
Fri/Sat Dec. 12-13 Rotan/Asper.. Tourn Rotan/Asper TBD VG, VB
Tue Dec. 16 Garden City Garden City 4/6:15 PM JVG, VG
Tue Dec. 16  Abilene TLCA Abilene 5:00 PM JVB, VB

Fri Dec. 19 Blackwellx Bronte 5:00 PM JVG, VG
Mon/Tue Dec. 29-30 SC Tournament Sterling City TBD VG
Mon/Tue Dec. 29-30 Winters Tournament Winters TBD VB

Fri Jan. 2 ACHS ACHS 10:00 AM JVG, VG
Fri Jan. 2 Abilene X Academy  Bronte 12:00 PM JVB, VB
Tue Jan. 6 Irion Countyx Irion County 4:00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Jan. 9 Veribest* Bronte 4:.00 PM JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Jan. 13 Water Valley* Water Valley 4:00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Jan. 16 Robert Leex Robert Lee 4:.00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Jan. 20 Garden City* Bronte 4:00 PM JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Jan. 23 Blackwellx Blackwell 4:00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Jan. 27 BYE

Fri Jan. 30 Irion County* Bronte 4:00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Feb. 3 Veribestx Veribest 4:.00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Feb. 6 Water Valley Bronte 4:00 PM JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tue Feb. 10 Robert Leex Bronte 4:00 PM  JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Fri Feb. 13 Garden City = Garden City 5:00 PM JVB, VB
Tue Feb. 17 Blackwellx Bronte 5:00 PM JVB, VB

Girls Head Coach: Rocky Rawls Boys Head Coach: Nathan Tanguma
Assistant Coaches: Misty Davis and Superintendent: Tim Siler Principal: Ginger Robbins  Assistant Coach: Harvey Davis
Jerica Braden Athletic Director: Rocky Rawls




